06/12/2014-20:06
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111
22
101
2
89
7
33
13
74
61
18
28
43
91
48
17

Rider
BLAZUSIAK Taddy

WALKER Jonny
KNIGHT David
WEBB Cody
GOMEZ Alfredo
REDMOND Kyle
ROBERT Taylor
BOLTON Paul
ROMAN Mario
GIBERT Dani
REDONDI Giacomo
LEON SOLE Xavi
McCANNEY Daniel
SALSENCH Eloi
HUEBNER Edward
ADDESSO Aurelien

MAXXIS’

FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD

CHAMPIONSHIP

MAX XIS

FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP * 1st round * GDANSK
PRESTIGE - 3rd Race

Bike

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
Beta

KTM

KTM

KTM

Gas Gas
Beta
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Gas Gas
KTM

Kawasaki

BEST LAP 38.515 BY COMPETITOR No 111

John COLLINS
REFEREE

Nat
POL

GBR
GBR
USA
ESP
USA
USA
GBR
ESP
ESP
ITA

ESP
GBR
ESP
DEU
FRA

CLASSIFICATION

FMN Team

PZM G KTM ENDURO FACTORY...
ACU G KTM ENDURO FACTORY...
ACU G

AMA G RPM KTM RACING TEAM
RFME G BEL-RAY HUSQVARNA ...
AMA G BETA FACTORY TEAM
AMA G Factory FMF/KTM Team
ACU P

RFME P

RFME G GAS GAS FACTORY PON...
FMI G BETA FACTORY TEAM
RFME P

ACU G BEL-RAY HUSQVARNA ...
RFME P

DMSB P

FFM P

Marek BRYGIDER

C.0.C.
infomega
Sports Data

Laps

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10

Time
07:22.981
07:45.622
07:49.160
07:51.280
07:57.319
08:01.508
08:04.760
07:29.843
07:36.454
07:38.940
07:43.549
08:07.276
08:12.927
07:27.894
07:44.125
07:56.849

FIM WORLD CHAMPONSHIP

Handicap

+22.641
+26.179
+28.299
+34.338
+38.527
+41.779
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps

Best lap
38.515-1

40.250-2
40.009-1
41.607-10
41.387-2
41.238-2
42.081-9
43.165-8
43.425-3
43.101-5
43.271-6
45.127-3
43.504-5
45.367-3
45.557-4
49.552-2
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FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP * 1st round * GDANSK
PRESTIGE - 3rd Race

06/12/2014-20:06 CONSOLIDATED LAPTIMES

No 2 No 7 No 13 No 17 No 18 No 22 No 28 No 33
44477 42.709 43.556 54.243 48.533 41.039 52.492 46.117
41.616 41.238* 44.796 49.552* 44.445 40.250* 49.813 43.482
42.515 42.410 45.519 1:03.483 44.228 40.723 45.127* 43.142
43.414 43.135 44.181 52.466 47.502 41.557 46.658 42.391
42.392 43.016 45.273 50.013 45.058 42.205 46.603 51.079
43.516 43.746 44.660 54.008 43.271* 40.565 47.425 43.622
42.132 45.056 43.472 50.674 47.514 43.710 46.994 42.835
42.915 43.242 43.165* 50.640 50.766 42.517 49.631 43.464
43.779 46.062 44.269 51.770 47.033 43.141 52.898 42.081*
41.607* 46.232 50.952 45.199 44.681 49.635 43.763
42.917 44.662 45.234 42.784
No 43 No 48 No 61 No 74 No 89 No 91 No 101 No 111
47.013 52.030 50.084 52.835 43.877 51.206 40.009* 38.515*
53.530 47.671 45.649 45.661 41.387* 52.147 40.072 38.547
44.316 46.765 45.105 43.425* 42.358 45.367* 40.906 39.740
43.633 45.557* 44.678 45.346 43.348 47.310 41.732 40.077
43.504* 46.120 43.101* 43.699 42.912 48.191 42.600 40.656
43.806 48.300 44.104 43.730 46.810 49.055 43.397 40.645
45.139 47.002 43.512 47.146 42.227 48.365 43.491 40.422
1:05.128 58.349 44.671 46.519 42.833 52.353 45.970 40.938
46.826 1:12.331 53.494 44.647 44.269 53.900 45.142 39.820
1:00.032 44.542 43.446 44.016 43.238 41.376

43.282 42.603 42.245



